Building Hope

Community Breakfast

Thursday, October 26th at 9:00AM at the Levine Senior Center

Quality housing - housing that is safe, healthy, and affordable - is foundational to individuals and families, to the communities in which we live and to the economies in which we all participate.

Yet the need for decent, affordable housing has never been greater. Over 1 in 5 Matthews households are either living in poverty, near poverty, or considered "house poor".

Driven by the vision that everyone needs a decent place to live, Greater Matthews Habitat has partnered with families for over 30 years to build and improve places they can call home.

The Event

You can be a part of helping to build our vision by joining us on Thursday, October 26th at 9:00 AM for our Building Hope Community Breakfast at the Levine Senior Center.

It will be a time to reflect on the current housing needs while also celebrating some of the people and businesses who have been instrumental in building our community and changing the trajectory of the lives of the families we've served.

There is no cost to attend the event, but RSVP's are requested.

Become an Event Sponsor

We are currently the only affordable home builder and no-cost critical home repair provider in the Greater Matthews community. We rely on contributions from individuals, corporations, foundations, and grants in order to provide our services. As an event sponsor for our Building Hope Community Breakfast, you will not only be making an investment in the future of affordable housing right here in our community, but will also be aligning your business or organization with a strong, recognized non-profit brand.

Depending on your sponsorship level, you business will be showcased on all our marketing materials, placement on our website, and on the event signage. See attached form for details.

Please respond by September 28th in order to receive optimal entitlements and ensure your inclusion in our promotional materials.

Please contact Sarah Galligan, Director of Development with any additional questions at sarah@habitatmatthews.org or 704.847.422 ext. 111.









Greater Matthews W Habitat for Humanity® **Building Hope Community Breakfast**

Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000

- 2 reserved tables
- Opportunity to address audience from podium
- Promo materials placed at tables

Prominent recognition at event

- logo featured on:
- invitation
- program
- signage • presentation screen
- table signage pledge cards
- Prominent recognition pre/post event logo featured on:
 - GMHFH website
- quarterly newsletter social media posts

Gold Sponsor - \$5,000

↑ 1 reserved table

Verbal recognition at event

logo included on:

- invitation program
- signage presentation screen
- table signage pledge cards

Recognition pre/post event logo included on:

- GMHFH website
 - quarterly newsletter
- social media posts

Silver Sponsor - \$2,500

♠ 4 reserved seats

- Verbal recognition at event
- name included on:
 - program signage
- presentation screen table signage

Recognition pre/post event

- name included on:
- quarterly newsletter GMHFH website
- social media posts

Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

- 2 reserved seats
- Recognition at event name included on:
 - program

- Recognition pre/post event name included on:
 - GMHFH website social media posts

Community Sponsor - \$500

- Recognition at event
 - name included on:
 - program

Recognition pre/post event

name included on: GMHFH website



Building Hope Community Breakfast Reply Form

Yes! We would like to invest in the future of the Greater Matthews Community by becoming a sponsor for the 2023 Building Hope Community Breakfast! Please return this completed form to: PO Box 2008, Matthews, NC 28106

Company Name:	
Company Name:(as you wis	sh it to appear on promotional materials)
Address:	
Primary Contact:	
Title:	
Phone:	Email:
Please select your sponsorship level:	
Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000	Community Sponsor – \$500
Gold Sponsor- \$5,000	We are unable to participate as a sponsor, but please accept our tax-deductible gift of \$
Silver Sponsor - \$2,500	
Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000	
Please: Invoice Me	Charge my Card for : or
Check Enclosed (Checks n	nay be made payable to Greater Matthews Habitat for Humanity)
Please charge my credit card: 🛛 🗌 VISA	MASTERCARD AMEX
Card number:	Exp: CVV:
Signature:	Date:
Billing address if different than above:	
Thank you for building strengt	h, stability, and self-reliance through shelter!

For questions, please contact Sarah Galligan, Director of Development, at sarah@habitatmatthews.org or (704) 847-4266 x111.

greatermatthewshabitat.org